FRIDAY 3/16/2018

5 3/16/2018
7 3/16/2018
Skills 3/16/2018
9 3/16/2018
12 3/16/2018
15 3/16/2018
SATURDAY 3/17/2018
17 3/17/2018
20 3/17/2018
24 3/17/2018
27 3/17/2018
30 3/17/2018
36 3/17/2018
39 3/17/2018
42 3/17/2018
44 3/17/2018
45 3/17/2018
SUNDAY 3/18/2018
49 3/18/2018
53 3/18/2018
54 3/18/2018
55 3/18/2018

56 3/18/2018

3:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:40 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:15PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:10 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM

Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union

Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Union

Hartford

Campion
Hartford
Union
Hartford
Union

CL
CL
CL

CL
CL
CL

IR

HOME

Bethlehem Eagles Y12U
Oswego Buccaneers 1 Y12U

Southern NH Cavaliers Y12U
Oswego Buccaneers 2 Y12U
Maine Hockey Academy Y12U

Providence Jr Bears Y12U
Bethlehem Eagles Y12U
Oswego Buccaneers Y12U
Woodstock Jr Wasps Y12U
Franklin Flyers Y12U
Providence Jr Bears Y12U
Devils Hockey Y12U
Southern NH Cavaliers Y12U
Oyster River Cats Y12U
Woodstock Jr Wasps Y12U

Y12U Celtic #3 Orange
Y12U Celtic #2 Orange
Y12U Celtic #1 Orange
Y12U Irish #3
Y12U Irish #1

AWAY

Providence Jr Bears Y12U
Devils Hockey Y12U

Woodstock Jr Wasps Y12U
Franklin Flyers Y12U
Oyster River Cats Y12U

Devils Hockey Y12U

Oswego Buccaneers Y12U
Southern NH Cavaliers Y12U
Oyster River Cats Y12U

Maine Hockey Academy Y12U
Oswego Buccaneers Y12U
Bethlehem Eagles Y12U
Maine Hockey Academy Y12U
Franklin Flyers Y12U

Oswego Buccaneers Y12U

Y12U Celtic #3 Green
Y12U Celtic #2 Green
Y12U Celtic #1 Green
Y12U Irish #4
Y12U lIrish #2

Y12U IRISH
Y12U CELTIC

Bethlehem Eagles Y12U
Devils Hockey Y12U
Providence Jr Bears Y12U
Oswego Buccaneers 1 Y12U
Oswego Buccaneers 2 Y12U
Southern NH Cavaliers Y12U
Woodstock Jr Wasps Y12U
Maine Hockey Academy Y12U
Franklin Flyers Y12U

Oyster River Cats Y12U

as of 3/13/2018



